%&'/Z'ZJM

Leopold Gourmel Age de Fruit VSOP
Leopold Gourmel Epice XO
Grappa Ca "Florian, Tommasi
Baileys

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Oban Single Malt 14 ars
Jack Daniels

Tullamore Dew

Stolichnaya Vodka

Bacardi Hvid

Bacardi 8 ars

Hendrick s Gin

Byt ter

Gammel Dansk
Fernet Branca
1 Enkelt
Jagermeister
Dr. Nielsen

y/za/zj

Alborg Taffel Aquavit

0.P Anderson Aquavit

Aalborg Jubileeums Akvavit
Aalborg Krone Akvavit

Brondums Snaps

Linie Aquavit

Dild Aquavit

1/2 flaske Brendums/Aalborg Taffel

3cl.

75,
160,-
40,-

35,-
35,-

35,-
35,-

35,-
35,-

30,-
30,-
30,-

30,-

35,-
1/2 fl. 290,-




